Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

70TPS.. High Voltage Series
Vishay High Power Products Phase Control SCR, 70 A
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
1 - Current rating (70 = 70 A)
2 - Circuit configuration:
3 - Package:
4
T = Thyristor
- Type of silicon:
5 - Voltage code x 100 = VRRM
P = Super-247
S = Standard recovery rectifier
6 - None = Standard production
PbF = Lead (Pb)-free
12 = 1200 V
16 = 1600 V
Device code
51 32 4 6
70 T P S 16 -
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions http://www.vishay.com/doc?95073
Part marking information http://www.vishay.com/doc?95070